
The UK's Most Active Law & Legal Professionals on Social - December 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HCR Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/United Kingdom 589 163 27.67%
2 Lewis Silkin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/United Kingdom 619 141 22.78%
3 Foot Anstey https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/United Kingdom 579 130 22.45%
4 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/United Kingdom 868 175 20.16%
5 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/United Kingdom 660 132 20.00%
6 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmw-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 718 128 17.83%
7 RWK Goodman https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/United Kingdom 528 93 17.61%
8 Birketts https://www.linkedin.com/company/birkettsllp/United Kingdom 921 161 17.48%
9 Kingsley Napley https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/United Kingdom 519 89 17.15%
10 Stewarts https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/United Kingdom 528 89 16.86%
11 Shepherd and Wedderburnhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-and-wedderburn/United Kingdom 509 77 15.13%
12 Clarke Willmott https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarke-willmott/United Kingdom 654 93 14.22%
13 Hugh James https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/United Kingdom 684 97 14.18%
14 Penningtons Manches Cooper https://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 843 119 14.12%
15 Keystone Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/United Kingdom 559 75 13.42%
16 Marks & Clerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/marks-&-clerk/United Kingdom 589 76 12.90%
17 Forsters https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsters/United Kingdom 568 73 12.85%
18 Blake Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/United Kingdom 634 81 12.78%
19 Farrer & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrer-&-co/United Kingdom 647 73 11.28%
20 Bevan Brittan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bevan-brittan-llp/United Kingdom 605 65 10.74%
21 Slater and Gordon Lawyers (UK)https://www.linkedin.com/company/slatergordonuk/United Kingdom 886 87 9.82%
22 VWV https://www.linkedin.com/company/veale-wasbrough-vizards/United Kingdom 522 49 9.39%
23 Leigh Day https://www.linkedin.com/company/leigh-day/United Kingdom 751 70 9.32%

https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmw-solicitors-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/birkettsllp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-and-wedderburn/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarke-willmott/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marks-&-clerk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsters/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrer-&-co/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bevan-brittan-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/slatergordonuk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/veale-wasbrough-vizards/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/leigh-day/


24 Gateley Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/gateley-legal/United Kingdom 911 84 9.22%
25 Travers Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/travers-smith/United Kingdom 908 78 8.59%
26 Carey Olsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen/United Kingdom 616 52 8.44%
27 Thompsons Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompsons-solicitors/United Kingdom 650 48 7.38%
28 Berwin Leighton Paisner https://www.linkedin.com/company/berwin-leighton-paisner/United Kingdom 503 26 5.17%
29 LOD https://www.linkedin.com/company/lodlaw/United Kingdom 643 11 1.71%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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